
 

 

SJPII COACHING STAFF 

 

Baseball    Pete Graffeo   pgraffeo@sjpii.net 

Boys Basketball   Scott Williams   swilliams@sjpii.net    

Girls Basketball   Seydou Kone   jsako11@gmail.com  

Bowling    Tara Taylor   ttaylor@sjpii.net 

Cheerleading    Wil Parker   wmadera333@icloud.com   

Cross Country    Kevin Brown   kbrown@sjpii.net 

Football    Kelcey Brooks                kbrooks@sjpii.net   

Golf     Bridget Ackley   bridget.ackley@gmail.com 

Boys Lacrosse    Andrew Bolger  abolger@sjpii.net 

Girls Lacrosse    Jeff Atkins   jatkins@sjpii.net 

Boys Soccer    Tyler Cornelio   tylercornelio@live.com  

Girls Soccer    Shea Ciarletta   sciarletta@sjpii.net  

Swimming    Michele Sparling  micheswim@aol.com 

Tennis     Danard Holmes  ndpri85@aol.com 

Track     Kevin Brown   kbrown@sjpii.net  

Volleyball     Maureen Wallace   mwallace@sjpii.net   
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